BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025 16:20 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:19:37
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
7 1:23.358 -0.771 40.576 42,782
(77) HARUN AKGUN 8 1:23.425 +0.067 40.269 43.156
1 1:30.068 44.586 9 1:23.537 +0.112 40.362 43.175
2 1:24.296 -5.772 40.377 43.919
3 1:24.598 +0.302 41.071 43.527 (46) KREMALAS STAVROS
4 1:22.566 -2.032 39.568 42.998 1 1:32.310 44.497
5 1:27.115 +4.549 41.393 45.722 2 1:24.667 -7.643 40.948 43.719
6 1:22.292 -4.823 39.796 42.496 3 1:25.867 +1.200 40.602 45.265
7 1:23.975 +1.683 40.345 43.630 4 1:33.213 +7.346 43.043 50.170
8 1:27.932 +3.957 42.749 45.183 5 1:25.011 -8.202 40.966 44.045
9 1:23.439 -4.493 39.858 43.581 6 1:26.340 +1.329 41.737 44.603
10 1:23.154 -0.285 39.744 43.410 7 1:23.618 -2.722 40.522 43.096
11 1:23.098 -0.056 40.062 43.036 8 1:24.376 +0.758 41.012 43.364
(24) PETRE MIJALKOV (52) KAPENEKAKIS EMMANOUIL
1 1:28.392 44,123 1 1:33.320 44.481
2 1:23.933 -4.459 40.427 43.506 2 1:24.532 -8.788 40.863 43.669
3 1:26.883 +2.950 42.904 43.979 3 1:24.882 +0.350 41.001 43.881
4 1:23.296 -3.587 39.888 43.408 4 1:23.936 -0.946 40.536 43.400
5 1:23.528 +0.232 40.574 42.954 p5 3:47.500 2:23.564 42.002
p6 1:42.391 +18.863 40.395 6 1:34.279 2:13.221 48.038
7 1:29.922 -12.469 44.114 7 1:25.607 -8.672 41.266 44.341
8 1:22.876 -7.046 39.969 42,907
(148) PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS
(19) PLAMEN BONEV 1 1:36.336 45.651
1 1:30.764 43917 2 1:33.009 -3.327 43.808 49.201
2 1:25.356 -5.408 40.306 45.050 3 1:24.133 -8.876 40.240 43.893
3 1:23.563 -1.793 39.921 43.642 4 1:51.550 +27.417 41.103 1:10.447
4 1:24.089 +0.526 40.810 43.279 5 1:43.543 -8.007 51.699 51.844
5 1:29.490 +5.401 42.804 46.686 6 1:24.320 -19.223 40.567 43.753
6 1:23.039 -6.451 39.758 43.281 7 1:24.344 +0.024 40.619 43.725
8 1:24.091 -0.253 40.403 43.688
(23) PSIHOGIOS HARALAMPOS 9 1:42.517 +18.426 57.438 45.079
1 1:29.669 44.084 10 1:25.281 -17.236 40.987 44.294
2 1:25.975 -3.694 40.873 45.102 11 1:24.557 -0.724 40.723 43.834
3 1:23.272 -2.703 39.815 43.457
4 1:23.342 +0.070 40.462 42.880 (65) DIMITAR ALEXANDROV
5 1:25.191 +1.849 40.683 44.508 1 1:37.088 48.019
6 1:23.679 -1.512 40.496 43.183 2 1:29.053 -8.035 42.339 46.714
7 1:26.292 +2.613 40.565 45.727 3 1:25.935 -3.118 41.166 44.769
8 1:37.538 +11.246 44.048 53.490 4 1:25.271 -0.664 40.736 44.535
9 2:40.431 1:02.893 48.018 1:52.413 5 1:27.721 +2.450 41.655 46.066
6 1:29.018 +1.297 42.400 46.618
(777) DANIEL TSANINSKI 7 1:24.827 -4.191 40.524 44.303
1 2:23.928 59.605 8 1:25.815 +0.988 41.162 44.653
2 1:29.467 -54.461 42.890 46.577 9 1:25.600 -0.215 41.130 44.470
3 1:26.076 -3.391 41.959 44.117 10 1:25.800 +0.200 40.558 45.242
4 1:24.150 -1.926 40.654 43.496 11 1:24.692 -1.108 40.502 44.190
5 1:23.672 -0.478 40.427 43.245 12 1:24.144 -0.548 40.365 43.779
6 1:24.129 +0.457 40.750 43.379
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A
BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 30/5/2025 16:20 . . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:19:37 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(11) GALIN SPASOV 7 1:31.841 +1.949 45.788 46.053
1 1:34.676 46.919
2 1:27.757 -6.919 41.747 46.010 (12) BRANIMIR BANKOV
3 1:28.907 +1.150 43.863 45.044 1 1:32.494 45.002
4 1:26.606 -2.301 41.806 44.800 2 1:26.621 -5.873 41.296 45.325
5 1:24.626 -1.980 40.976 43.650 3 1:26.467 -0.154 41.756 44.711
6 1:24.277 -0.349 40.603 43.674 4 1:25.867 -0.600 41.428 44.439
7 1:25.181 +0.904 41.079 44.102 5 1:25.135 -0.732 40.472 44.663
8 1:24.357 -0.824 40.695 43.662
9 1:24.232 -0.125 40.455 43.777 (56) ALTUG INAN
10 1:25.054 +0.822 40.794 44.260 1 1:38.215 47.797
2 1:27.921 -10.294 43.020 44.901
(58) KARIOTOUDIS GEORGIOS 3 1:26.260 -1.661 41.424 44.836
1 1:29.865 45.398 4 1:26.246 -0.014 41.498 44.748
2 1:25.696 -4.169 41.821 43.875 5 1:25.455 -0.791 41.154 44.301
p3 3:00.290 1:34.594 40.658
4 1:31.438 1:28.852 44,043 (33) CHALKIOPOULOS MICHAIL
5 1:24.911 -6.527 40.813 44.098 1 1:35.103 47.051
6 1:25.229 +0.318 40.866 44.363 2 1:28.249 -6.854 42.989 45.260
7 1:24.777 -0.452 41.486 43.291 3 1:26.617 -1.632 41.867 44.750
8 1:24.755 -0.022 40.789 43.966 4 1:25.823 -0.794 41.321 44.502
9 1:24.262 -0.493 40.443 43.819 5 1:26.668 +0.845 41.548 45.120
6 1:25.796 -0.872 41.400 44.396
(23) DJOLEV VLADO 7 1:25.586 -0.210 41.051 44.535
1 1:36.614 47.819 8 1:26.739 +1.153 41.759 44.980
2 1:30.502 -6.112 43.433 47.069
3 1:28.409 -2.093 42.797 45.612 (80) BEREMSKI VESELIN
4 1:25.927 -2.482 41.473 44.454 1 1:32.400 45.733
5 1:25.837 -0.090 41.522 44.315 2 1:26.551 -5.849 41.839 44.712
p6 2:44.732 1:18.895 42.729 3 1:26.368 -0.183 41.575 44.793
1:32.524 1:12.208 45.353 4 1:26.165 -0.203 41.614 44.551
8 1:29.070 -3.454 40.651 48.419 5 1:26.118 -0.047 41.887 44.231
9 1:39.635 +10.565 47.291 52.344 6 1:53.444 +27.326 1:02.241 51.203
10 1:24.637 -14.998 40.799 43.838 7 1:26.236 -27.208 41.443 44.793
8 1:25.929 -0.307 41.361 44.568
(92) PATRASCOIU PAUL VALENTIN
1:35.347 45.885 (36) KAKLAMANIS DIMITRIOS
2 1:26.309 -9.038 41.353 44.956 1 1:32.105 45.803
p3 2:37.650 1:11.341 50.921 2 1:27.098 -5.007 42.102 44.996
4 1:47.983 -49.667 46.448 3 1:26.966 -0.132 41.889 45.077
5 1:27.252 -20.731 40.962 46.290 4 1:26.063 -0.903 41.347 44.716
6 1:24.966 -2.286 40.977 43.989 5 1:27.717 +1.654 42.396 45.321
6 1:28.242 +0.525 42.510 45.732
(13) LATCU IOAN MARIUS
1 1:33.152 45.694 (73) KATRANTZAKIS KOSTAS
2 1:26.266 -6.886 42.179 44.087 1 1:39.809 48.845
3 1:25.072 -1.194 41.212 43.860 2 1:28.804 -11.005 42.819 45.985
p4 2:24.757 +59.685 42.275 3 1:29.009 +0.205 42.729 46.280
5 1:36.604 -48.153 44.920 4 1:26.754 -2.255 41.809 44.945
6 1:29.892 -6.712 44.128 45.764 5 1:26.467 -0.287 41.107 45.360
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Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:19:37 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:28.836 +2.369 43.917 44.919 4 1:27.581 -0.993 42.130 45.451
7 1:26.133 -2.703 41.324 44.809 5 1:27.955 +0.374 41.924 46.031
8 1:32.434 +6.301 45.182 47.252 6 1:27.314 -0.641 41.897 45.417
9 1:29.408 -3.026 42.325 47.083
10 1:28.122 -1.286 41.791 46.331 (88) SAHIN KARADAYIOGLU
11 1:26.857 -1.265 41.912 44.945 1 1:37.881 47.936
12 1:26.183 -0.674 41.474 44.709 2 1:29.557 -8.324 43.129 46.428
3 1:29.214 -0.343 42.752 46.462
(3) STOYAN MITOV
1 1:38.426 47.255 (56) DJENEV YOULIAN
2 1:27.484 -10.942 42.536 44.948 1 1:42.334 48.484
3 1:26.803 -0.681 42.052 44.751 2 1:30.526 -11.808 43.908 46.618
4 1:26.596 -0.207 41.643 44.953 3 1:29.736 -0.790 43.572 46.164
5 1:26.559 -0.037 41.827 44.732 4 1:29.254 -0.482 42.871 46.383
6 1:26.136 -0.423 41.883 44.253
7 1:51.031 +24.895 1:03.235 47.796 (6) KANTARCI MURAT
8 1:28.273 -22.758 42.735 45.538 1 1:39.380 48.046
2 1:32.364 -7.016 44.683 47.681
(63) FILIPPOU KOSTANTINOS 3 1:31.130 -1.234 44.238 46.892
1 1:35.322 46.391 4 1:29.579 -1.551 43.546 46.033
2 1:29.191 -6.131 42,931 46.260
3 1:29.119 -0.072 43.029 46.090 (11) PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS
4 1:26.825 -2.294 41.555 45.270 1 1:46.922 50.322
5 1:26.348 -0.477 41.522 44.826 2 1:32.043 -14.879 44.992 47.051
6 1:26.915 +0.567 41.506 45.409 3 1:29.794 -2.249 43.339 46.455
7 1:26.908 -0.007 41.777 45.131 4 1:30.046 +0.252 43.673 46.373
5 1:30.322 +0.276 43.777 46.545
(25) VELLIOS ATHANASIOS 6 1:34.165 +3.843 44.523 49.642
1 1:42.085 48.410 7 1:35.474 +1.309 47.589 47.885
2 1:29.261 -12.824 43.471 45.790
p3 1:47.733 +18.472 43.043 (7) POP SORIN ILIE
4 1:42.772 -4.961 46.015 1 1:38.270 46.823
5 1:26.424 -16.348 41.672 44.752 2 1:31.007 -7.263 43.545 47.462
6 1:27.516 +1.092 41.885 45.631 3 1:30.484 -0.523 44.053 46.431
7 1:26.477 -1.039 41.531 44.946 4 1:30.542 +0.058 43.341 47.201
8 1:26.385 -0.092 41.393 44.992 5 1:31.864 +1.322 43.935 47929
9 1:26.481 +0.096 41.505 44.976 6 1:36.558 +4.694 46.913 49.645
7 1:30.497 -6.061 43.677 46.820
(169) ERCELIC YUNUS
1 1:39.052 48.601
2 1:29.258 -9.794 43.289 45.969
3 1:30.411 +1.153 43.304 47.107
4 1:28.112 -2.299 42.872 45.240
5 1:27.073 -1.039 42.123 44.950
6 1:43.936 +16.863 52.812 51.124
(84) KOSTARAS ANASTASIOS
1 1:33911 46.526
2 1:29.593 -4.318 43.251 46.342
3 1:28.574 -1.019 42.996 45.578
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